AHS Patient and Family Advisory Group

Meeting Dates — 2018 — 2019*

Wednesday, September 12, 2018
9:00 am — 12:00 pm — Orientation
1:00 pm — 3:15 pm - Story Telling Workshop - Seventh Street Plaza

Thursday, September 13, 2018
Full Day
8:00 am —4:00 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Friday, September 14, 2018
Full Day
8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Thursday, November 22, 2018
Full Day
8:00 am —4:30 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Friday, November 23, 2018
Full Day
8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Thursday, February 21, 2019
Orientation
1:00 pm —5:00 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Friday Feb. 22, 2019
Full Day
8:00am - 4:30 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Saturday, Feb 23, 2019
Full Day
8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Seventh Street Plaza, Edmonton

Thursday, June 20, 2019
Full Day
8:00 am —4:30 pm
Southport, Calgary

Friday, June 21, 2019
Full Day
8:00 am - 3:00 pm
Southport, Calgary

Last Revised: September 2018

*Dates are subject to change

For more information, contact Engagement & Patient Experience

patient.engagement@ahs.ca
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